PALA ROOF TOP

Meaning nutmeg, Pala is one of the most
sought-after commodities back in the
era of Majapahit. The spice held high
value in the market and Pala played an
important part in the nation’s
commodity trading.

Kerpinst

HOTELIERS SINCE 1897

APURVA SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Aﬁm Acaraki 145

Taking inspiration from the traditional
concoction of Jamu, our team of
professional mixologists came together to
create a refreshing cocktail that fuses the
traditional and modern.

Named after the term used to describe
Jamu makers, Acaraki is a refreshing
cocktatl based on pandan leaf infused
arak, Bali tangerine marmalade, rice
galangal cordial and sparkling water

ROOF TOP
Tropical Arak Spiced 165

Reposado tequila, arak trinity ligueur, mango
and lemon juice, passion syrup, extracted
curcuma, agave syrup, carbonated ginger

Naughty Sandy Beer
White rum, pilsner beer, mint leaves,
orange and lemon fruit, orange syrup, lemonade

Nusantara Boulevardier

Bourbon whiskey, Kintamani coffee infused
campart bitter, vermouth bianco, aromatic
nusantara bitter

Lady in Red Cosmo

Rose buds infused vodka, rose water,
raspberry purée, cranberry juice,
homemade cempaka syrup, lemon sorbet

Lavender Martini
Lavender seeds infused gin, sparkling rose,
lemon and lime fruit, apple juice, lavender syrup

APURVA GIN & TONIC
Honje 165

Hongpe flower infused gin, strawberry,
red peppercorn, Fever Tree tonic water

Chamomile
Chamomile infused gin, cucumber, black grapes,
Fever Tree tonic water

Tropical Plum
Dried plum infused gin, bianco vermouth,
angoustura bitter, fever tree tonic water

ﬁk The Apurva signature dish
All prices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah
and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax



BEER & CIDER

Stark original “1945”

A pioneer of Indonesian craft beer, Stark
Beer comes from a brewery on the
mountain slope of Singaraja, North of
Bali. With access to the purest spring
water, this pilsner-style beer is made
Jrom a mix of barley and high quality
Bali rice. Stark 1945 is named after
Indonesia’s year of independence and

delivers an intricate flavor.

Bintang Radler lemon
Bintang Pilsner

Bali Hai

Prost Lager

Heineken, Heineken light
Bintang Zero

IMPORTED BREW
Singha

San Miguel

Corona

Hoegaarden Wheat Beer
Albens Apple Cider

SPIRIT
40ml - INCLUDING MIXER

Balinese Spirit
Arak

Brem

Brem lLiqgueur

Jﬁi The Apurva signature dish

70

60
60
60
60
80
50

85
80
85
95
75

60

Allprices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah

and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

Apéritif
Vermouth : Extra dry, Bianco, Rosso
Campari bitter, Aperol, Pernod Ricard 45

Brandy and Cognac
St. Rémy Authentic VSOP

Hennessy VSOP, Martell VSOP
Martell XO
Hennessy X0

Vodka
Ketel One

Absolut blue, citron, vanilla
Beluga Noble
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Gin

Beefeater dry gin

Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire
Ophir Oriental spiced gin
Wine & Lilla Spanish gin
Monkey 47

Hendrick’s

Rum

Myer’s dark, Malibu, Sagariba Cachagca
Plantation Original Dark

Bacardi gold

Ron Zacapa 23 yrs

Ron Zacapa XO

Tequila

E/lJimador Reposado, José Cuervo silver
José Cuervo 1800

Patron Aiiejo, Don Julio Reposado

Scotch Whiskey

Ballantine’s, Johnnie Walker Red Label
J&B Rare

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

JW Black Label 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

jﬁL The Apurva signature dish
All prices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah

115
135

125
185
310
365

145
145
145
155
155

125
145
160
160
185
190

125
125
140
185
225

125
180
170

115
135
140
140
185
350

and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax



Irish Whiskey

Jameson 140
Old Bushmills Original 140
Bourbon Whiskey

Jim Beam 115
Wild Turkey 81 140
Maker’s Mark 8 yrs 160
Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniels no. 7 150
Jack Danzels Single Barrel 165
Canadian Whiskey

Black Velver 3 yrs 140
Single Malt Whisky

The Lowlands

Auchentoshan Three Wood 225
Speyside

Dalwhinnie 15 yrs 185
Macallan 12 yrs 215
Macallan 18 yrs 300
The Highlands

Glenmorangie 10 yrs 185
Talisker 10 yrs 185
Islay

Lagavulin 16 yrs 250
Liquor

Amaretto di Saschira 115

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Southern Comjfort 125
Sambuca Vaccari, Drambuie, Cointreau,

Kahlua Jdgermeister

Frangelico 140
Dom Benedictine 145
Bortega Limoncino 150
Grappa

Alexander Bianca 175
Alexander Amarone 175
Alexander Brunello 175

J%i The Apurva signature dish

Allprices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah

and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

CHAMPAGNE AND
SPARKLING WINE
glass  bottle

Hatten Wines, Tunjung 100 450
Brut, Bali, Indonesia

Hatten Wines Jepun Rosé, 100 450
Bali, Indonesia

Santa Margherita Prosecco 215 1,070
Superiore DOCG,

Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy

Duval Leroy Brut Réserve 325 1,620
Champagne, France

ROSE WINE

Hatten Aga Rosé, Bali 70 320
Two Island Rosé, Bali 100 435
Barton & Guestier Rosé 145 720

D'Anjou, Loire Valley, France

WHITE WINE

Hatten Aga White, Bali 70 320
Two Island Riesling, Bali 100 435
Tommasi Le Rosse 140 680
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie

IGT, Italy

Matua Sauvignon Blanc 160 780
Marlborough, New Zealand

Vasse Felix Filius 175 875
Chardonnay Margaret River,

Australia

RED WINE

Hatten Aga Red Bali 70 320
Two Island Cabernet 90 435
Merlot, Bali

Bodega Norton Reserva 150 740
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Matua Pinot Noir, 160 780
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chéteau Cissac Haut 200 980

Médoc, Bordeaux, France

J%i The Apurva signature dish
All prices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah
and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax



ICED TEAS
Teh Apurva

White jasmine tea, lemongrass, ginger,
mint leaves, sugar

Teh Lemon Madu

Black tea, lemon slice, honey

Teh Rosella

Rosella tea, cinnamon, clove, sugar
Teh Litchi

English breakfast tea, litchi syrup,
litchi water, litchi

Teh Passion
English breakfast tea, lemon juice,
passion syrup

Teh Strawberry Vanilla
English breakfast tea, strawberry syrup,
vantlla syrup

MOCKTAIL

Jamu Mojito
Temulawak, ginger, lemon fruit,
mint leaves, sugar, ginger carbonated

Bali Tropical
Pomelo, orange, pineapple juice, blood
orange Syrup

Lavender Sour
Soursop, apple, lemon juice, lavender

Syrup

Passion Delight
Pineapple, mango, lemon juice, passion
Jruit, passion syrup

SOFTDRINK
Coca-Cola, Sprite, Coca-Cola light,
Ginger ale, Soda water, Tonic water

CHILLED JUICE
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Guava,
Tamarind

jﬁi The Apurva signature dish

60

70

55

52

Allprices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah

and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

FRESH JUICE

Watermelon, Honeydew 60
Pineapple, Papaya 60
Orange 80
Chocolate (hot or iced) 50

MINERAL WATER

Still/Sparkling

Balian Mineral Water 330 ml 50
Balian Mineral Water 750 ml 70
TEA 45

Leaf Cup Tea by Ronnefeldt
English Breakfast, Darjeeling,
Earl Grey, Green Dragon,
Morgentau, Moroccan Mint,
Sweet Chamomile, Fruity White
Wellness

COFFEE 55

Espresso, Cappuccino, Café Latte,
Macchiato, Americano,
Double espresso

FLAVOURED ICED COFFEE 60

Vanilla Frappé
Double espresso and vantlla ice cream

Matcha Ice Milk

Green tea matcha, milk, honey

Caramel Latté
Caramel, espresso, milk, honey

Hazelnut Cappuccino
Hazelnut, espresso, milk, honey

jﬁi The Apurva signature dish
All prices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah
and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax



LIGHT BITES

Sharing concept

Medium  Large
Dak Gochujang 175 215
Chictken lollipop,

Korean fermented chilli, honey

Cheesy Pepper Fries ) 125 165
French cut fries,
Truffle cheese sauce, Chilli powder

jﬁk Balinese Pizza \_»’ 190 235
Shrimps, Balinese spicy tomato sauce

Mozarella cheese, Kemangi

Mini Beef Burger 195 245
Wagyu beef and charcoal bun,
Mustard, gherkin and tomato

Tuna California Roll 170 215
Tuna, avocado, cucumber,

soya, Ginger, wasabi

Lumpia Renyah @) 135 185
Crispy vegetable spring rolls,
Spicy chilli sauce
;ﬁi Cocktail Lamb Samosa 135 185
8 Indian spiced lamb, peas, &’

Deep fried crispy pyramids,
mint and tamarind chutney

Delicatessen and Cheese 2% 260 325
Smoked salmon, prosciutto,
Coppa and cheese, grissini

Lobster and Tacos & 195 245
Mexican salsa and spiny lobster,

Gaucomole, sour cream and coriander

Jﬁ Signature dish @ Vegetarian @ Gluten free

= Spicy QC””’“i”S pork &T he Apurva signature dish
Allprices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah All prices are quoted in ‘000’ Indonesia Rupiah
and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax



