Mccla

PALA ROOF TOP

Meaning nutmeg, Pala is one of the most sought-after commodities back in the era of Majapahit. The spice held high value in the market and Pala played an important part in the nation's commodity trading.



APURVA SIGNATURE COCKTAIL



Acaraki

Taking inspiration from the traditional concoction of Jamu, our team of professional mixologists came together to create a refreshing cocktail that fuses the traditional and modern.

Named after the term used to describe Jamu makers, Acaraki is a refreshing cocktail based on pandan leaf infused arak, Bali tangerine marmalade, rice galangal cordial and sparkling water

ROOF TOP

Tropical Arak Spiced

165

145

Reposado tequila, arak trinity liqueur, mango and lemon juice, passion syrup, extracted curcuma, agave syrup, carbonated ginger

Naughty Sandy Beer

White rum, pilsner beer, mint leaves, orange and lemon fruit, orange syrup, lemonade

Nusantara Boulevardier

Bourbon whiskey, Kintamani coffee infused campari bitter, vermouth bianco, aromatic nusantara bitter

Lady in Red Cosmo

Rose buds infused vodka, rose water, raspberry purée, cranberry juice, homemade cempaka syrup, lemon sorbet

Lavender Martini

Lavender seeds infused gin, sparkling rosé, lemon and lime fruit, apple juice, lavender syrup

APURVA GIN & TONIC

Honje

165

Honje flower infused gin, strawberry, red peppercorn, Fever Tree tonic water

Chamomile

Chamomile infused gin, cucumber, black grapes, Fever Tree tonic water

Tropical Plum

Dried plum infused gin, bianco vermouth, angoustura bitter, fever tree tonic water

The Apurva signature dish
All prices are quoted in '000' Indonesia Rupiah
and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing 11% government tax

BEER & CIDER		Apéritif	
Stark original "1945"	70	Vermouth: Extra dry, Bianco, Rosso	
A pioneer of Indonesian craft beer, Stark		Campari bitter, Aperol, Pernod Ricard 45	135
Beer comes from a brewery on the		Brandy and Cognac	
mountain slope of Singaraja, North of		St. Rémy Authentic VSOP	125
Bali. With access to the purest spring		Hennessy VSOP, Martell VSOP	185
		Martell XO	310
water, this pilsner-style beer is made		Hennessy XO	365
from a mix of barley and high quality		Vodka	
Bali rice. Stark 1945 is named after		Ketel One	145
Indonesia's year of independence and		Absolut blue, citron, vanilla	145
delivers an intricate flavor.		Beluga Noble	145
		Grey Goose	155
Bintang Radler lemon	60	Belvedere	155
Bintang Pilsner	60	Gin	
Bali Hai	60	Beefeater dry gin	125
Prost Lager	60	Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire	145
	80	Ophir Oriental spiced gin	160
Heineken, Heineken light		Wint & Lilla Spanish gin Monkey 47	160 185
Bintang Zero	50	Hendrick's	190
IMPORTED BREW		Rum	
	85	Myer's dark, Malibu, Sagatiba Cachaça	125
Singha		Plantation Original Dark	125
San Miguel	80	Bacardi gold	
Corona	85	Ron Zacapa 23 yrs	185
Hoegaarden Wheat Beer	95	Ron Zacapa XO	225
Albens Apple Cider	75	Tequila	
		El Jimador Reposado, José Cuervo silver	125
SPIRIT		José Cuervo 1800	180
40ml - INCLUDING MIXER		Patron Añejo, Don Julio Reposado	170
Balinese Spirit	60	Scotch Whiskey	
Arak		Ballantine's, Johnnie Walker Red Label	115
Brem		J&B Rare	135
Brem liqueur		Chivas Regal 12 yrs	140
		JW Black Label 12 yrs	140
		Chivas Regal 18 yrs Johnnie Walker Blue Label	185 350
		Jounnie Waiker Dide Lavel	330

Irish Whiskey		CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE		
Jameson	140		glass	bottle
Old Bushmills Original	140	Hatten Wines, Tunjung Brut, Bali, Indonesia	100	450
Bourbon Whiskey		Hatten Wines Jepun Rosé,	100	450
Jim Beam	115	Bali, Indonesia	100	100
Wild Turkey 81	140	Santa Margherita Prosecco	215	1,070
Maker's Mark 8 yrs	160	Superiore DOCG,	413	1,070
Tennessee Whiskey	4 7 0	Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy		
Jack Daniels no. 7	150	Duval Leroy Brut Réserve	325	1,620
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	165	Champagne, France		
Canadian Whiskey				
Black Velvet 3 yrs	140	ROSÉ WINE		
a		Hatten Aga Rosé, Bali	70	320
Single Malt Whisky		Two Island Rosé, Bali	100	435
The Lowlands		Barton & Guestier Rosé	145	720
Auchentoshan Three Wood	225	D'Anjou, Loire Valley, France		740
Speyside				
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs	185	WHITE WINE		
Macallan 12 yrs	215	Hattan Aga Whita Pali	70	320
Macallan 18 yrs	300	Hatten Aga White, Bali		
The Highlands		Two Island Riesling, Bali Tommasi Le Rosse	100 140	435 680
Glenmorangie 10 yrs	185	Pinot Grigio delle Venezie		
Talisker 10 yrs	185	IGT, Italy		
Islay		Matua Sauvignon Blanc	160	780
Lagavulin 16 yrs	250	Marlborough, New Zealand		
		Vasse Felix Filius	175	875
Liquor		Chardonnay Margaret River,		
Amaretto di Saschira	115	Australia		
Baileys, Grand Marnier, Southern Comfor	t 125	DED WINE		
Sambuca Vaccari, Drambuie, Cointreau,		RED WINE		
Kahlua Jägermeister		Hatten Aga Red Bali	70	320
Frangelico	140	Two Island Cabernet	90	435
Dom Benedictine	145	Merlot, Bali		
Bottega Limoncino	150	Bodega Norton Reserva	150	740
		Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina		
Grappa		Matua Pinot Noir,	160	780
Alexander Bianca	175	Marlborough, New Zealand	200	.00
Alexander Amarone	175	Château Cissac Haut	200	980
Alexander Brunello	175	Médoc, Bordeaux, France	400	700

ICED TEAS Teh Apurva White jasmine tea, lemongrass, ginger, mint leaves, sugar	60	FRESH JUICE Watermelon, Honeydew Pineapple, Papaya	60 60
Teh Lemon Madu Black tea, lemon slice, honey		Orange Chocolate (hot or iced)	80 50
Teh Rosella Rosella tea, cinnamon, clove, sugar Teh Litchi English breakfast tea, litchi syrup, litchi water, litchi		MINERAL WATER Still/Sparkling Balian Mineral Water 330 ml Balian Mineral Water 750 ml	50 70
Teh Passion English breakfast tea, lemon juice, passion syrup Teh Strawberry Vanilla English breakfast tea, strawberry syrup, vanilla syrup MOCKTAIL	70	TEA Leaf Cup Tea by Ronnefeldt English Breakfast, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Green Dragon, Morgentau, Moroccan Mint, Sweet Chamomile, Fruity White Wellness	45
Jamu Mojito Temulawak, ginger, lemon fruit, mint leaves, sugar, ginger carbonated Bali Tropical Pomelo, orange, pineapple juice, blood		COFFEE Espresso, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Macchiato, Americano, Double espresso	55
orange syrup Lavender Sour Soursop, apple, lemon juice, lavender syrup		FLAVOURED ICED COFFEE Vanilla Frappé Double espresso and vanilla ice cream Matcha Ice Milk	60
Passion Delight Pineapple, mango, lemon juice, passion fruit, passion syrup		Green tea matcha, milk, honey Caramel Latté Caramel, espresso, milk, honey	
SOFTDRINK Coca-Cola, Sprite, Coca-Cola light, Ginger ale, Soda water, Tonic water	55	Hazelnut Cappuccino Hazelnut, espresso, milk, honey	
CHILLED JUICE	52		

Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Guava,

Tamarind

LIGHT BITES

Sharing concept

	8		
		Medium	Large
	Dak Gochujang	175	215
	Chicken lollipop,		
	Korean fermented chilli, honey		
	Cheesy Pepper Fries 🕢	125	165
	French cut fries,		
	Truffle cheese sauce, Chilli powe	der	
â.	Balinese Pizza 🥥	190	235
	Shrimps, Balinese spicy tomato	sauce	
	Mozarella cheese, Kemangi		
	Mini Beef Burger	195	245
	Wagyu beef and charcoal bun,		
	Mustard, gherkin and tomato		
	Tuna California Roll	170	215
	Tuna, avocado, cucumber,		
	soya, Ginger, wasabi		
	Lumpia Renyah 🕖	135	185
	Crispy vegetable spring rolls,		
	Spicy chilli sauce		
â.	Cocktail Lamb Samosa	135	185
	Indian spiced lamb, peas,		
	Deep fried crispy pyramids,		
	mint and tamarind chutney		
	Delicatessen and Cheese	260	325
	Smoked salmon, prosciutto,		
	Coppa and cheese, grissini		
	Lobster and Tacos	195	245
	Mexican salsa and spiny lobster	,	
	Gaucomole, sour cream and corr	iander	



